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Women / XS / Sr. A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Nowack381
Extreme Texas

9.500 9.800 9.4009.700 38.400
3T 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Caitlyn Clements285
Flipnastics

9.600 9.400 9.4509.700 38.150
2 11 1T 2T 2 

2 

Charlotte Catalano108
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.750 9.600 9.0009.650 38.000
1 6T 3 13T 3 

3 

Megan Young301
Waxahachie

9.500 9.700 9.5508.900 37.650
3T 3T 15 1 4 

4 

Taegan Price393
Texas Elite

9.200 9.650 9.3509.400 37.600
10T 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Makayla Fox287
Flipnastics

9.400 9.700 9.4509.000 37.550
7T 3T 12T 2T 6T

6T

Madison Whaley345
Moxie

9.500 9.350 9.2509.450 37.550
3T 12 6 7T 6T

6T

Zara Khan378
Extreme Texas

9.400 9.300 9.2009.550 37.450
7T 13T 4 9T 8 

8 

Anna Boyd106
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.350 9.750 9.1509.050 37.300
9 2 11 11 9 

9 

Annabelle Bright384
Texas Elite

9.450 9.600 9.2009.000 37.250
6 6* 12T 9T 10T

10T

Grace Lyons167
Elevate Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 9.2509.200 37.250
10T 6* 9T 7T 10T

10T

Ramsey Miller380
Extreme Texas

8.900 9.600 9.1009.000 36.600
13T 6T 12T 12 12 

12 

Emily Anderson114
Texas East

8.800 9.450 9.0009.300 36.550
15 10 8 13T 13 

13 

Tory Dugan303
Capital Round Rock

8.500 9.300 9.3509.200 36.350
16 13T 9T 5T 14 

14 

Magnolia Donaldson185
Texas Dynasty

9.200 9.000 8.4009.500 36.100
10T 16 5 15T 15 

15 

Moxie Schasteen196
Texas Dynasty

8.900 9.250 8.4008.600 35.150
13T 15 16 15T 16 

16 
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